
KEILA MV JA KJK TIPP AUHINNAVÕISTLUSED
Tallinna SH, 06.03.2010

Poisid
PJ 60m
1 Martin Hein 29.02.92 Keila 7,23
2 Tauri Laurik 21.01.92 Keila 7,43
3 Magnus Salumaa 20.09.91 Keila 7,62

v.a Maikel-Enok Oll 19.08.90 Saue 7,47

PA 60m
1 KristoTšekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila 7,75
2 Andro Halliko 24.07.94 Saku 8,02
3 Ingmar Vällik 23.11.93 Tabasalu 8,42
4 Tõnis Valk 19.11.93 Keila 8,51
5 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila 8,58

PB 60m
1 Daniel Sei 08.02.95 Keila 8,21
2 Henri Richard Talgre 02.08.95 Saue 8,38
3 Henry Voolaine 22.05.95 Keila 8,47
4 Madis Aigro 27.12.95 Keila 8,57
5 Johann Sirel 17.07.95 Keila 8,61
6 Gregor Tohv 11.11.96 Keila 9,10
7 Raimond Tilk 17.10.96 Keila 9,66
8 Kaspar Kuus 10.12.96 Keila 9,83
9 Regon Aavik 12.04.96 Keila 10,59
10 Vahur-Viljar Raudsepp 12.11.96 Keila 11,35

PC 60m
1 Raiko Pappel 06.04.97 Tabasalu 8,87
2 Henri Petrutis 01.08.98 Saku 9,24
3 Erik Orastu 18.10.98 Saue 9,55
4 Sander Laiv 04.02.98 Keila 9,63
5 Siin Mardus 29.09.97 Keila 9,69
6 Ottomar Grossthal 17.12.97 Saue 10,27
7 Mikk Bauer 03.08.98 Saku 10,34
8 Kristjan Vimm 07.08.98 Saue 10,40
9 Siim-Artur Sonist 24.02.98 Saue 10,63
10 Patrick Kummer Saue 11,78

PD 60m
1 Emil Ojaperv 16.05.99 Saue 8,92
2 Kevin Telliskivi 21.07.99 Saue 9,68
3 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 9,68
4 Erik Leping 12.03.99 Keila 10,45
5 John Meringo 01.10.99 Saue 10,49
6 Sett Puusepp 12.03.01 Saue 10,72
7 Martin Loik 05.04.00 Keila 10,79
8 Jürgen Vainola 01.02.00 Keila 10,82
9 Alex-Sander Puhm 31.01.99 Keila 10,89
10 Kermo Kiisa 08.12.01 Saue 11,04
11 Karl Tõnisson 17.04.01 Keila 11,51
12 Jan Erik Vaiksalu 29.05.02 Saue 11,71
13 Jaagup Iljašenko 21.03.00 Keila 11,78

PJ 800m
v.a. Lennart Pungas 26.07.91 Sinimäe 2.11,76
v.a. Kaur Vahtrik 19.08.90 Sinimäe 2.16,71
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PA 800m
1 Andro Halliko 24.07.94 Saku 2.30,85

PB 800m
1 Daniel Sei 08.02.95 Keila 2.33,43
2 Henry Voolaine 22.05.95 Keila 2.33,81
3 Raimond Tilk 17.10.96 Keila 2.34,47
4 Madis Aigro 27.12.95 Keila 2.43,55
5 Johann Sirel 17.07.95 Keila 2.49,92
6 Kaspar Kuus 10.12.96 Keila 3.07,88
7 Regon Aavik 12.04.96 Keila 3.08,26

PC 800m
1 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 2.55,98
2 Siin Mardus 29.09.97 Keila 3.16,21
3 Ottomar Grossthal 17.12.97 Saue 3.20,73
4 Siim-Artur Sonist 24.02.98 Saue 3.21,24
5 Kristjan Vimm 07.08.98 Saue 3.21,27

PJ KAUGUS
1 Tauri Laurik 21.01.92 Keila 6.18

v.a. Maikel-Enok Oll 19.08.90 Saue 5.87

PA KAUGUS
1 KristoTšekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila 5.51
2 Andro Halliko 24.07.94 Saku 5.30

PB KAUGUS
1 Henri Richard Talgre 02.08.95 Saue 5.01
2 Daniel Sei 08.02.95 Keila 4.73
3 Madis Aigro 27.12.95 Keila 4.69
4 Johann Sirel 17.07.95 Keila 4.52
5 Raimond Tilk 17.10.96 Keila 4.17
6 Kaspar Kuus 10.12.96 Keila 3.83

PC KAUGUS
1 Raiko Pappel 06.04.97 Tabasalu 4.46
2 Siin Mardus 29.09.97 Keila 3.70
3 Mikk Bauer 03.08.98 Saku 3.59
4 Erik Orastu 18.10.98 Saue 3.51
5 Ottomar Grossthal 17.12.97 Saue 3.50
6 Henri Petrutis 01.08.98 Saku 3.50
7 Siim-Artur Sonist 24.02.98 Saue 3.38
8 Kristjan Vimm 07.08.98 Saue 3.18
9 Patrick Kummer Saue 2.49

PD KAUGUS
1 Emil Ojaperv 16.05.99 Saue 4.10
2 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 3.59
3 John Meringo 01.10.99 Saue 3.59
4 Kevin Telliskivi 21.07.99 Saue 3.44
5 Erik Leping 12.03.99 Keila 3.36
6 Alex-Sander Puhm 31.01.99 Keila 3.13
7 Sett Puusepp 12.03.01 Saue 3.12
8 Martin Loik 05.04.00 Keila 3.08
9 Karl Tõnisson 17.04.01 Keila 3.04
10 Kermo Kiisa 08.12.01 Saue 2.93
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11 Jürgen Vainola 01.02.00 Keila 2.79
12 Jaagup Iljašenko 21.03.00 Keila 2.78
13 Jan Erik Vaiksalu 29.05.02 Saue 2.41

PJ KUUL 6 kg
1 Martin Hein 29.02.92 Keila 11.68
2 Meerents Mikk 26.07.91 Keila 11.59
3 Magnus Salumaa 20.09.91 Keila 9.35

PA KUUL 5 kg
1 Kristo Tšekenjuk 21.03.94 Keila 12.99
2 Heigo Kangro 23.07.94 Keila 11.31
3 Ingmar Vällik 23.11.93 Tabasalu 9.89
4 Silvar Liiv 04.06.94 Tabasalu 9.80
5 Fallon Neeme 10.02.94 Tabasalu 8.43
6 Tõnis Valk 19.11.93 Keila 7.74

PB KUUL 4 kg
1 Henri Richard Talgre 02.08.95 Saue 10.98
2 Henry Voolaine 22.05.95 Keila 10.06
3 Madis Aigro 27.12.95 Keila 8.63
4 Gregor Tohv 11.11.96 Keila 8.40
5 Kaspar Kuus 10.12.96 Keila 6.65
6 Regon Aavik 04.12.96 Keila 5.92
7 Vahur-Viljar Raudsepp 12.11.96 Keila 4.90

PC KUUL 3 kg
1 Erik Orastu 18.10.98 Saue 8.97
2 Siin Mardus 29.09.97 Keila 8.33
3 Jürgen Tümanok 24.01.98 Saue 8.09
4 Patrick Kummer Saue 7.87
5 Ottomar Grossthal 17.12.97 Saue 7.28
6 Henri Petrutis 01.08.98 Saku 6.74
7 Kristjan Vimm 07.08.98 Saue 6.53
8 Siim-Artur Sonist 24.02.98 Saue 6.42
9 Mikk Bauer 03.08.98 Saku 5.08

PD KUUL 3 kg
1 Emil Ojaperv 16.05.99 Saue 8.16
2 Rainar Teas 18.02.99 Saue 7.22
3 Kevin Telliskivi 21.07.99 Saue 7.03
4 Alex-Sander Puhm 31.01.99 Keila 5.71
5 Jürgen Vainola 01.02.00 Keila 5.52
6 Erik Leping 12.03.99 Keila 5.31
7 Martin Loik 05.04.00 Keila 5.04
8 Jaagup Iljašenko 21.03.00 Keila 4.53

Tüdrukud

TA 60m
1 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila 8,57
2 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila 9,02
3 Gertu Kinks 24.07.94 Keila 9,51
4 Tiina Veersalu 17.03.93 Keila 9,52
5 Karina Telling 14.12.94 Saku 9,61
6 Liisa Staal 11.11.93 Saku 9,63
7 Gertrud Rebas 16.12.93 Keila 10,30

VA Karmen Veerme 19.09.90 Saue 8,52
VA Jane Ovsjannikov 21.08.90 Keila 9,56
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TB 60m
1 Aet Laurik 13.03.95 Keila 8,10
2 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.95 Saue 8,51
3 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 8,71
4 Marita Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 8,85
5 Kätriin Kukk 14.01.95 Saku 9,05
6 Keith-Cärol Küttim 25.05.96 Keila 9,17
7 Ester Nilson 31.10.95 Keila 9,21
8 Anne-Mari Allev 14.12.96 Keila 9,25
9 Hanna-Mai Mändmaa 24.05.95 Keila 9,32
10 Triine Tamm 29.04.96 Keila 9,58
11 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.96 Saue 9,69
12 Laura Enno 04.10.96 Keila 9,91
13 Birgit Kruus 24.11.96 Keila 10,05
14 Moonika Jõe 06.07.96 Keila 10,06
15 Liisbet Metsamaa 12.11.96 Keila 10,20
16 Marion Mägi 29.12.96 Keila 10,59

TC 60m
1 Christyn Liiva 01.01.98 Saue 9,10
2 Kadre Künnapas 11.03.97 Keila 9,28
3 Iiris Õunmaa 17.12.97 Tabasalu 9,43
4 Benedikte Petrutis 01.08.98 Saku 9,46
5 Gertrud Lillemäe 22.07.97 Keila 9,72
6 Maarja-Liis Uiboupin 31.05.97 Keila 9,76
7 Martina Eerme 30.12.98 Saue 9,81
8 Annabel Musten 24.01.97 Keila 9,81
9 Lisanna Lepik 01.03.97 Keila 9,84
10 Eve-Liis Nugis 02.01.97 Keila 10,01
11 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 10,23
12 Kardi-Liis Tammearu 14.10.98 Keila 10,24
13 Kerli Kiiler 11.02.97 Keila 10,30
14 Beatrice Randkivi 09.07.97 Keila 10,46
15 Lissel Ringberg 30.06.97 Keila 10,52
16 Krete Kuldveer 02.11.98 Keila 10,85
17 Chiristina Reinola 08.07.98 Keila 10,87
18 Kristel Heinala 18.05.97 Keila 10,90
19 Berit Nataly Simmer 10.07.97 Keila 11,17
20 Saskia Pilv 13.03.97 Keila 11,18
21 Elisa Richmann 12.09.98 Saue 11,23
22 Madli Bulgarin 30.10.98 Saku 11,27

TD 60m
1 Liss Viilma 01.09.99 Saue 9,75
2 Merili Urva 19.03.00 Saue 9,76
3 Krete Berol 06.02.99 Keila 9,98
4 Helena Eglit 25.08.00 Keila 10,01
5 Stiina Sirkel 26.07.99 Saue 10,02
6 Liisa Alt 28.08.00 Keila 10,07
7 Elisabeth Vadmann 09.01.99 Saue 10,24
8 Merily Palmissaar 08.06.99 Saue 10,26
9 Margaret Danilov 31.01.99 Keila 10,29
10 Karmen Maria Kotter 13.03.99 Saue 10,30
11 Helen Elmelo 20.10.99 Saue 10,38
12 Anna Brett Luht 1999 Keila 10,48
13 Greta Reino 02.12.99 Saue 10,49
14 Jennifer Ehrenpreis 15.04.99 Keila 10,83
15 Mari-Ann Tammik 23.02.99 Keila 10,84
16 Karol Tohvrel 13.08.99 Keila 10,93
17 Anett Nuudi 14.02.01 Saue 10,94
18 Andra-Anett Vester 13.03.00 Saue 11,09
19 Helerin Tamm 06.02.00 Keila 11,11

4



20 Triin Toom 01.04.00 Saku 11,12
21 Edith Reinmann 29.08.00 Keila 11,14
22 Kären Heinala 06.02.99 Keila 11,16
23 Seliin-Doris Tšinjakov 13.01.00 Saue 11,21
24 Kätriin Saarma 20.09.00 Keila 11,22
25 Elisabeth Atamanski 05.01.00 Keila 11,32
26 Carmen Aarma 03.09.99 Keila 11,58
27 Anette Laamann 29.12.99 Saue 11,74
28 Janeli Kunnberg 23.04.00 Keila 11,91
29 Laura Maria Pella 23.07.02 Keila 12,17
30 Grete Kaldre 13.03.02 Keila 12,22
31 Greta Kadastik 15.09.02 Keila 12,67
32 Renata Kiilberg 01.06.02 Keila 13,11
33 Jessica Ehrenpreis 30.05.00 Keila 14,46

TA 600m
1 Liisa Staal 11.11.93 Saku 2.09,47
2 Karina Telling 14.12.94 Saku 2.11,04
3 Tiina Veersalu 17.03.93 Keila 2.11,67
4 Gertu Kinks 24.07.94 Keila 2.14,14
5 Gertrud Rebas 16.12.93 Keila 2.23,91

va Karmen Veerme 19.09.90 Saue 1.58,55
va Jane Ovsjannikov 21.08.90 Keila 2.15,85

TB 600m
1 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 1.52,56
2 Moonika Jõe 06.07.96 Keila 2.04,56
3 Laura Enno 04.10.96 Keila 2.05,24
4 Hanna-Mai Mändmaa 24.05.95 Keila 2.13,33
5 Triine Tamm 29.04.96 Keila 2.13,62
6 Marita Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 2.13,92
7 Birgit Kruus 24.11.96 Keila 2.20,38
8 Kelli Niitsoo 24.12.95 Keila 2.25,14

TC 600m
1 Kadre Künnapas 11.03.97 Keila 2.06,93
2 Eve-Liis Nugis 02.01.97 Keila 2.07,13
3 Iiris Õunmaa 17.12.97 Tabasalu 2.08,02
4 Martina Eerme 30.12.98 Saue 2.10,94
5 Kardi-Liis Tammearu 14.10.98 Keila 2.10,98
6 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 2.22,63
7 Saskia Pilv 13.03.97 Keila 2.36,05
8 Elisa Richmann 12.09.98 Saue 2.47,28

TA KÕRGUS
1 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila 1.50
2 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila 1.45
3 Janeli Kurm 09.02.93 Keila 1.40

TB KÕRGUS
1 Aet Laurik 13.03.95 Keila 1.63
2 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.95 Saue 1.60
3 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 1.60
4 Mariin Tilk 17.05.95 Keila 1.35
5 Anne-Mari Allev 14.12.96 Keila 1.30
6 Triine Tamm 29.04.96 Keila 1.30
7 Laura Enno 04.10.96 Keila 1.30
8 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.96 Saue 1.30
9 Kätriin Kukk 14.01.95 Saku 1.25
10 Birgit Kruus 24.11.96 Keila 1.20
11 Moonika Jõe 06.07.96 Keila 1.15
12 Liisbet Metsamaa 12.11.96 Keila 1.05
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TC KÕRGUS
1 Kerli Kiiler 11.02.97 Keila 1.25
2 Lisanna Lepik 01.03.97 Keila 1.20
3 Maarja-Liis Uiboupin 31.05.97 Keila 1.20
4 Kadre Künnapas 11.03.97 Keila 1.20
5 Benedikte Petrutis 01.08.98 Saku 1.20
6 Eve-Liis Nugis 02.01.97 Keila 1.15
7 Kärt Kiisküla 06.08.97 Keila 1.15
8 Berit Nataly Simmer 10.07.97 Keila 1.15
9 Gertrud Lillemäe 22.07.97 Keila 1.15
10 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 1.15
11 Annabel Musten 24.01.97 Keila 1.10
12 Martina Eerme 30.12.98 Saue 1.10
13 Krete Kuldveer 02.11.98 Keila 1.10
14 Lissel Ringberg 30.06.97 Keila 1.10
15 Elisa Richmann 12.09.98 Saue 1.05
16 Madli Bulgarin 30.10.98 Saku 1.10

TD KÕRGUS
1 Liss Viilma 01.09.99 Saue 1.20
2 Margaret Danilov 31.01.99 Keila 1.15
3 Mari-Ann Tammik 23.02.99 Keila 1.10
4 Merily Palmissaar 08.06.99 Saue 1.10
5 Karmen Maria Kotter 13.03.99 Saue 1.10
6 Elisabeth Vadmann 09.01.99 Saue 1.05
7 Merili Urva 19.03.00 Saue 1.05
8 Kären Heinala 06.02.99 Keila 1.00
9 Jennifer Ehrenpreis 15.04.99 Keila 0.95
10 Karol Tohvrel 13.08.99 Keila 0.95
11 Helerin Tamm 06.02.00 Keila 0.95
12 Liisa Alt 28.08.00 Keila 0.95
13 Andra-Anett Vester 13.03.00 Saue 0.95
14 Carmen Aarma 03.09.99 Keila 0.95
15 Elisabeth Atamanski 05.01.00 Keila 0.95
16 Helena Eglit 25.08.00 Keila 0.90
17 Kätriin Saarma 20.09.00 Keila 0.90
18 Helen Elmelo 20.10.99 Saue 0.90
19 Anett Nuudi 14.02.01 Saue 0.90
20 Anna Brett Luht 1999 Keila 0.90
21 Edith Reinmann 29.08.00 Keila 0.90
22 Janeli Kunnberg 23.04.00 Keila 0.85

TD KAUGUS
1 Liss Viilma 01.09.99 Saue 3.88
2 Krete Berol 06.02.99 Keila 3.65
3 Merily Palmissaar 08.06.99 Saue 3.63
4 Margaret Danilov 31.01.99 Keila 3.56
5 Karmen Maria Kotter 13.03.99 Saue 3.54
6 Merili Urva 19.03.00 Saue 3.35
7 Helena Eglit 25.08.00 Keila 3.34
8 Elisabeth Vadmann 09.01.99 Saue 3.29
9 Edith Reinmann 29.08.00 Keila 3.27
10 Mari-Ann Tammik 23.02.99 Keila 3.20
11 Anna Brett Luht 1999 Keila 3.20
12 Greta Reino 02.12.99 Saue 3.17
13 Andra-Anett Vester 13.03.00 Saue 3.15
14 Helerin Tamm 06.02.00 Keila 3.13
15 Helen Elmelo 20.10.99 Saue 3.10
16 Karol Tohvrel 13.08.99 Keila 3.00
17 Kätriin Saarma 20.09.00 Keila 2.95
18 Jennifer Ehrenpreis 15.04.99 Keila 2.95
19 Triin Toom 01.04.00 Saku 2.93
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20 Anett Nuudi 14.02.01 Saue 2.88
21 Seliin-Doris Tšinjakov 13.01.00 Saue 2.83
22 Jessica Ehrenpreis 30.05.00 Keila 2.83
23 Elisabeth Atamanski 05.01.00 Keila 2.82
24 Janeli Kunnberg 23.04.00 Keila 2.80
25 Carmen Aarma 03.09.99 Keila 2.68
26 Anette Laamann 29.12.99 Saue 2.68
27 Liisa Alt 28.08.00 Keila 2.65
28 Laura Maria Pella 23.07.02 Keila 2.62
29 Kären Heinala 06.02.99 Keila 2.53
30 Eva-Maria Uus 22.01.99 Keila 2.53
31 Grete Kaldre 13.03.02 Keila 2.49
32 Stiina Sirkel 26.07.99 Saue 2.45
33 Renata Kiilberg 01.06.02 Keila 2.42
34 Greta Kadastik 15.09.02 Keila 2.29

TA KUUL 3 kg
1 Kersti Künnapas 07.02.94 Keila 10.38
2 Liisa Loit 19.07.94 Keila 9.18
3 Gertu Kinks 24.07.94 Keila 8.38

TB KUUL 3 kg
1 Gerli Israel 07.02.95 Keila 10.00
2 Doris Õunapuu 17.06.96 Saue 8.39
3 Liisbeth Salutee 27.02.95 Saue 7.93
4 Ester Nilson 31.10.95 Keila 7.65
5 Triine Tamm 29.04.96 Keila 7.60
6 Maria Helena Raja 20.03.96 Keila 7.55
7 Anne-Mari Allev 14.12.96 Keila 7.54
8 Liisbet Metsamaa 12.11.96 Keila 7.20
9 Laura Enno 04.10.96 Keila 6.13
10 Kätriin Kukk 14.01.95 Saku 6.11
11 Birgit Kruus 24.11.96 Keila 4.45

TC KUUL 2 kg
1 Kärt Kiisküla 06.08.97 Keila 8.39
2 Eve-Liis Nugis 02.01.97 Keila 8.30
3 Christyn Liiva 01.01.98 Saue 8.27
4 Beatrice Randkivi 09.07.97 Keila 7.90
5 Maarja-Liis Uiboupin 31.05.97 Keila 7.83
6 Kadre Künnapas 11.03.97 Keila 7.40
7 Saskia Pilv 13.03.97 Keila 7.26
8 Lissel Ringberg 30.06.97 Keila 7.10
9 Kerli Kiiler 11.02.97 Keila 6.69
10 Madli Bulgarin 30.10.98 Saku 6.46
11 Kadri-Liis Tammearu 14.10.98 Keila 6.08
12 Laura-Liisa Liiu 10.03.98 Saue 6.08
13 Elisa Richmann 12.09.98 Saue 5.97
14 Martina Eerme 30.12.98 Saue 5.46
15 Krete Kuldveer 02.11.98 Keila 4.60
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